FORM DPW-CIA 2/05

STATE OF HAWAII

Department of Accounting and General Services

Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF

CONTRACTOR: HSIMECHANICAL, INC.

ADDRESS: 227 PUUHALE ROAD

City, State ZIP: HONOLUEL, HAWAIl 968192

PROJECT TITLE:
CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount 1,497,497 .00

RECEIVED ~DAGS
mY. OF PUBLIC WO

200 4R Al 29

FEBRUARY 2010

Date: February 28, 2010

Contract No. _ 57998 [ :/}

DAGS Job No, 62-10-0433

KEELIKOLAN] BUILDING REPLACE 1ST FLOOR AIR HANDLING UNITS 08-1457-3

FOR INSPECTIHON BRANCH USE

[./j SUBMITTAL REGISTER [/rCOMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
DUE MONTHLY:

{ ]} PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

I/]/DNLY REFORTS [ ﬁéAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS 1~ conTracT NuMBER EAROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total $ 11,3985.00 |A.L SIGNATURES
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 1,508,802.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract o Change Order 458 Total
55,93 .68 2L\ .o A
Completed to Date 30.45% $ iﬂlﬁé@&&—?‘& 20.45% $ 233000 $ 45826070~
5
21,429.95 n 9?)54’“\.%”’)
Retained REDUCED [ ] 3 —443 3L $ 116.00 $ 7549755
Amount Subject to Payment 3 424,497 .15 $ 2,214.00 $ 426,711.15
Payments to Date $ 424,497 .15 3 - $ 424,497.15
Payments Now Due $ - 3 2,214.00 5 2,214.00
Payment No. FINALJ[ 1} 3
Remarks:
1. Computed and Cheoked by:
2. | cenify that the abeve bilt is correel, just, that payment has not been received, ang all
/ 5/%‘_0 fnaa)ggll:f'f}i?::;!;ur‘;i\:e been submilted, are current, or proper deductive exclusians have been
*—’ﬁm’lmiw&k_/ ot A
3. Recommended: Projact Inspector ar Engineer Date:
EGHANICAL, INC.
)9 . M 0?//5/}6]@ Name of Centraclor
4. Recommended: Area EngineerfArchitect Cate:
% MAR 15 2010 Fred Moore, President 2/28/2010
5. Approved: ‘ . BranciEhief or Dis tucl Engmcer Date: By signature { Tille: Cate

The Public Wurks Admrmsiralar EI‘lIrES that change orders have been issued and the work performad.
3 ) = ooon
c”?ﬁﬁé—' %( MAR T 7 2000

Dale:

* .. Slate Fubﬁ Works Administealor



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: FEBRUARY 2010

Contract No.: 57998

CONTRACTOR: HSI MECHANICAL, INC.
PROJECT TITLE: KEELIKOLANI BUILDING REPLACE 15T FLOOR AIR HAl DAGS Job No.: 62-10-0433
-}
Uw-l CONTRACT
e} LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT COMPL. RETN AMCUNT
d PRIME CONTRACTOR {TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMF’I:_l %| RETAINED
HEI MECHANICAL, INC. General Contractor BC-24578 51,007,403 $283,174] 28.11% 5% $14,159]A
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOQUNT] TO DATE|% CI‘\/]F"I:I % RETAINED
ACUTRON- INSULATION $55,246 $6,242| 11.30% 10% $624
KH ELECTRIC POWER & CONTROL WIRING $185,800 $48,603| 26.20% 10% $4,860
AJ PAINTING PAINTING $12,782 0.00% 10% $0
AIR BALANCE HAWAII AIR WATER BALANCE $36,350 0.00% 10% $0
TEPERATURE AMERICANS CONTROLS $122,317 $98,748| 80.73% 10% 59,874
UNITEK INSULATION ASBESTOS ABATEMENT 542,399 $19,164| 45.20% 10% $1,916
ROERS INTERIOR DRYWAILL $35,200 0.00% 10% %0
Total Retained from Subs $1,497,497 $172,757 $17,274|B

[ $31,433]

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

FL.

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

SIMECHANICAL, ING.

MName of Contractor

2{28/2010
Date

FRED MOORE, PRESIDENT

By Signature

NOTE:
Columnar tetals shali be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Siip

PAYMENT NO.: 3 PROJECT TITLE: KEELIKOLANI BUILDING - REPLACE 1ST FLOOR AHUS, VAV
BOXES, AND CONTROLS

BILLING MONTH: February-10 DAGS JGB NO.: 6 2-10-0433 CONTRACT NO.: 57998
CONTRACTOR: HSI MECHANICAL, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 24689301

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B08-448M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totais:
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Farned Retainage Amount Due
02 B808-448M $2,330.00 $116.00 $2,214.00
Totals: $2,330.00 $116.00 $2,214.00
Grand Total: $2,330.00 $116.00 $2,214.00

ot g&aﬁ 3/17/20i0

Verifﬂd By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 24689301

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. o2/ %QN@I

Verified By ﬂz/ 9/24 } >




